
Tischtennis-Regionsverband
Südniedersachsen Pokal 2021/22

Weserbergland-Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Kleinecke, Ralf, Am Paradies 58, 37431 Bad Lauterberg, Tel.: 05524 998878, ralf.kleinecke@ttrv-suedniedersachsen.de

 
3. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Di.
 
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
So.

22.11.2021
24.11.2021
26.11.2021
29.11.2021
29.11.2021
01.12.2021
06.12.2021
07.12.2021
07.12.2021
07.12.2021
 
10.12.2021
10.12.2021
12.12.2021
12.12.2021
12.12.2021
12.12.2021

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 u
20:00 u
20:00 u
20:00 u
20:00 u
 
19:00 u
20:00 u
15:00 u
15:00 u
15:00 u
15:00 u

22
29
28
25
34
27
21
31
32
35
 
30
36
23
24
26
33

TTC Amelith III
TSV Germania Lauenberg III
SG Verliehsn./Vernawahlsh. II
SV Heckenbeck/MTV Bad Gandersheim (SG) II
Vardeilser SV
FC Weser III
SG Hillerse
SC Hoppensen II
FC Lindau
SV Ilmetal
Spielort: Holtensen
TSV Hollenstedt
TSV Suterode
TSV Wiensen II
SSC Northeim II
TSV Blau-Weiß Edemissen
SV Altgandersheim II

Spvg. Gierswalde
TSV Wachenhausen II
TSV Fürstenhagen
TSV Fredelsloh II
TSV Hilwartshausen II
TSV Sudheim II
MTV Markoldendorf III
TSV Brunsen III
SV Amelsen II
TSV Hammenstedt II
 
SV Offensen
MTV Naensen
TuSpo Drüber III
TSV Bollensen II
TTG Einbeck III
SSG Trögen-Üssinghausen

0:4
0:4
4:0
4:2
1:4
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

22.10.2021
22.10.2021
27.10.2021
29.10.2021
29.10.2021
29.10.2021

20:15 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
19:00 v
19:30 v
20:00 v

5
3
4
1
6
2

TSV Fredelsloh II
TV Vahle
SSG Trögen-Üssinghausen
TSV Bollensen II
TTC Amelith III
SG Hillerse

Post SV Kreiensen/TTC Greene (SG) III
SV Amelsen II
TSV Edesheim III
TSG Opperhausen III
SV Viktoria Ellensen III
TSV Vogelbeck

4:1
0:4
4:2
4:0
4:1
4:1

 
Freilose 2. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Altgandersheim II
FC Weser III
TSV Brunsen III
TuSpo Drüber III
TSV Blau-Weiß Edemissen
TTG Einbeck III
TSV Fürstenhagen
Spvg. Gierswalde
TSV Hammenstedt II
SV Heckenbeck/MTV Bad Gandersheim (SG) II
TSV Hilwartshausen II
TSV Hollenstedt
SC Hoppensen II
SV Ilmetal
TSV Germania Lauenberg III
FC Lindau
MTV Markoldendorf III
MTV Naensen
SSC Northeim II
SV Offensen
TSV Sudheim II
TSV Suterode
Vardeilser SV
SG Verliehsn./Vernawahlsh. II
TSV Wachenhausen II
TSV Wiensen II
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